Pat Testing Report

CUSTOMER DETAILS

TMW Productions
9 Teasel Close
Leicester
Leicestershire
LE7 3GF

ENGINEER DETAILS

Tested By | L&EELECTRICAL Engineer | Sam Lewitt

Contact 07736546553 PAT Serial| VV8381086




App Id

Description

Test Date Status

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
148
150
151

EXTENSION LEAD 1
EXTENSION LEAD 2
BATTERY SPEAKER 1

LD SPEAKERS 1

LD SPEAKERS 2

MOVING HEAD LIGHT 1
STARCLOTH CONTROLLER
EXTENSION LEAD

BLUE ACOUSTIC SPEAKER
BLUE ACOUSTIC SPEAKER 2
EXTENSION LEAD 2
MOVING HEAD 2

MOVING HEAD 3

MOVIE HEAD 4

MOVING HEAD 5

MOVING HEAD 6
EXTENSION LEAD 4 WAY
EXTENSION LEAD 4 (2)
LEAD CONNECTOR
SCANNERS 1

SCANNER 2

GOBO 1

GOBO 2

MIRROR BALL 1

MIRROR BALL 2

UP LIGHTERS 1

UP LIGHTERS 2

UP LIGHTERS 3

UP LIGHTERS 4

MIXER STUDIO MASTER
MIXER DENON PRIME GO +
MIXER BERINGHER
MICROPHONE Q AUDIO
SENNHEISER

MAC CHARGER

HELIX 1

HELIX 2

UV CRAZY SIGN

APE LAB CHARGER 1

APE LAB CHARGER 2

18/08/25
18/08/25
18/08/25
18/08/25
18/08/25
18/08/25
18/08/25
18/08/25
18/08/25
18/08/25
18/08/25
18/08/25
18/08/25
18/08/25
18/08/25
18/08/25
18/08/25
18/08/25
18/08/25
18/08/25
18/08/25
18/08/25
18/08/25
18/08/25
18/08/25
18/08/25
18/08/25
18/08/25
18/08/25
18/08/25
18/08/25
18/08/25
18/08/25
18/08/25
18/08/25
18/08/25
18/08/25
18/08/25
18/08/25
18/08/25

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass






	Blank Page



