

Pat Testing Report

CUSTOMER DETAILS

TMW Productions
9 Teasel Close
Leicester
Leicestershire
LE7 3GF

ENGINEER DETAILS

Tested By

L&E ELECTRICAL

Engineer

Sam Lewitt

Contact

07736546553

PAT Serial

VV8381086

App Id	Description	Location	Test Date	Status
112	EXTENSION LEAD 1		18/08/25	Pass
113	EXTENSION LEAD 2		18/08/25	Pass
114	BATTERY SPEAKER 1		18/08/25	Pass
115	LD SPEAKERS 1		18/08/25	Pass
116	LD SPEAKERS 2		18/08/25	Pass
117	MOVING HEAD LIGHT 1		18/08/25	Pass
118	STARCLOTH CONTROLLER		18/08/25	Pass
119	EXTENSION LEAD		18/08/25	Pass
120	BLUE ACOUSTIC SPEAKER		18/08/25	Pass
121	BLUE ACOUSTIC SPEAKER 2		18/08/25	Pass
122	EXTENSION LEAD 2		18/08/25	Pass
123	MOVING HEAD 2		18/08/25	Pass
124	MOVING HEAD 3		18/08/25	Pass
125	MOVIE HEAD 4		18/08/25	Pass
126	MOVING HEAD 5		18/08/25	Pass
127	MOVING HEAD 6		18/08/25	Pass
128	EXTENSION LEAD 4 WAY		18/08/25	Pass
129	EXTENSION LEAD 4 (2)		18/08/25	Pass
130	LEAD CONNECTOR		18/08/25	Pass
131	SCANNERS 1		18/08/25	Pass
132	SCANNER 2		18/08/25	Pass
133	GOBO 1		18/08/25	Pass
134	GOBO 2		18/08/25	Pass
135	MIRROR BALL 1		18/08/25	Pass
136	MIRROR BALL 2		18/08/25	Pass
137	UP LIGHTERS 1		18/08/25	Pass
138	UP LIGHTERS 2		18/08/25	Pass
139	UP LIGHTERS 3		18/08/25	Pass
140	UP LIGHTERS 4		18/08/25	Pass
141	MIXER STUDIO MASTER		18/08/25	Pass
142	MIXER DENON PRIME GO +		18/08/25	Pass
143	MIXER BERINGHER		18/08/25	Pass
144	MICROPHONE Q AUDIO		18/08/25	Pass
145	SENNHEISER		18/08/25	Pass
146	MAC CHARGER		18/08/25	Pass
147	HELIX 1		18/08/25	Pass
148	HELIX 2		18/08/25	Pass
148	UV CRAZY SIGN		18/08/25	Pass
150	APE LAB CHARGER 1		18/08/25	Pass
151	APE LAB CHARGER 2		18/08/25	Pass

